Tel: 1-866-899-7953 • Fax: 678-623-0652 • Sales@ConnectedFibers.com • www.ConnectedFibers.com
Connected Fibers, LLC MAKES NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE, with respect to its products. In
addition, while the information herein is believed to be reliable, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from
the use thereof. All recommendations or suggestion for use are made without guarantee - inasmuch as conditions of use are beyond our control. The properties given
are typical values, and are not intended for use in preparing specifications. Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own
purposes. Prices subject to change without notice. All statements. technical information related to the Seller's products are based on the information believed to be
reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed.
Data Sheet

Multi-Fiber or large core
fibers
 Standardize on one epoxy
 Remote monitoring and
programming of ovens
 Precision temperature
control
Applications
 Cable Assembly
Fabrication
 Medical, Military,
Specialized
Also available:
Piranha EPO-TEK
353ND Epoxy
OVB-HZMTIP-24  24 position MT Fixture
with individual clamps
OVB-HZLC-36  36 position LC Fixture
with spring latching
OVB-15P-RBB-DOCK 15 position individual
clamps for bare or ribbon fiber
24P-3MM-RD-DOCK and 24P-2MM-RD-
DOCK for 3mm and 2mm round cable
Tel: 1-866-899-7953 • Fax: 678-623-0652 • Sales@ConnectedFibers.com • www.ConnectedFibers.com
Connected Fibers, LLC MAKES NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE, with respect to its products. In
addition, while the information herein is believed to be reliable, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from
the use thereof. All recommendations or suggestion for use are made without guarantee - inasmuch as conditions of use are beyond our control. The properties given
are typical values, and are not intended for use in preparing specifications. Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own
purposes. Prices subject to change without notice. All statements. technical information related to the Seller's products are based on the information believed to be
reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed.
Data Sheet
Call now to place
your order:
1-866-899-7953
Ordering Information
Model Description
1CURE-100 Programmable Universal Curing Oven, Rapid Cooling, 120V
1CURE-200 Programmable Universal Curing Oven, 120V
1CURE-200-CE Programmable Universal Curing Oven, 220V CE Compliant
Curing Trays and Blocks
OVB-HZMT-24 24-Port MT Tray for Horizontal Curing
OVB-HZMTIP-24 24-Port MT Tray for Horizontal Curing with individual clamps and
removable top for easy clean up
OVB-HZUNV-24-UNV 24 Port Universal – For use with FC, ST, ST and LC connectors
OVB-HZLC-36 36 Position Tray for LC connectors
OVB-HZLCU-36 36 Position Tray for LC Uniboot connectors
OVB-24-3SET Qty 3 24 Port Universal Vertical Curing Oven Blocks
OVB-20-3SET Qty 3 20 Port Universal Vertical Curing Oven Blocks Compatible
with OFS or TE Curing Adapters
Curing Trays and Blocks
24P-3MM-RD-DOCK 24 Position Cable Clamp for Round Cable diameter 2.9mm-
3.8mm